Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 10144015028

Automatic stainless steel gravity cold meat slicer with removable sharpener
blade @ 350 mm 550 W

Description

Professional automatic gravity slicer for cold cuts, blade 350 mm. The product has a welded and
rounded stainless steel structure, carriage drive with mechanical connecting rod system,
ventilated drive motor with oil bath reducer, separate controls for blade and automatism, IP 67
stainless steel buttons, slice production per minute of 40 - 50, possibility of releasing automatism
for manual operation. The slicer also features 2 control systems: Standard on/off,VV: on/off with
speed variator.

Dimensions

Corsa carrello 310 mm

Diametro lama 350 mm



Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni piano d'appoggio

Spessore massimo di taglio

Technical data

Alimentazione
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

690x575x575 mm
870x840x750 mm
365x270 mm

25 mm

Electric
57 kg
72 kg
0.55 kW
230V
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