

Cod: 10144015028

Automatic stainless steel gravity cold meat slicer with removable sharpener blade Ø 350 mm 550 W



Description

Professional automatic gravity slicer for cold cuts, blade 350 mm. The product has a welded and rounded stainless steel structure, carriage drive with mechanical connecting rod system, ventilated drive motor with oil bath reducer, separate controls for blade and automatism, IP 67 stainless steel buttons, slice production per minute of 40 - 50, possibility of releasing automatism for manual operation. The slicer also features 2 control systems: Standard on/off,VV: on/off with speed variator.

Dimensions

Corsa carrello	310 mm
Diametro lama	350 mm

Dimensioni esterne	690x575x575 mm
Dimensioni imballo	870x840x750 mm
Dimensioni piano d'appoggio	365x270 mm
Spessore massimo di taglio	25 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Peso	57 kg
Peso lordo	72 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.55 kW
Voltaggio	230 V